
Change Order # 2

 
 

Project: 23-ITB-040 – Administrative Complex Addition and Renovation Construction 

Contract Date: March 5, 2024 

Change Order Effective Date: August 7, 2024 

Change Order Issued to: McWright, LLC 

    1303 Corder Rd 

    Warner Robins, GA 31088 

 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 

 
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Total 

COR 2 Change Combo Mirrors to Standard Mirror, Soap, and Paper Towel  

Dispenser at all Locations Credit 

-$12,076.87 

COR 3 Exterior Building Mounted Sign Allowance Credit -$4,224.11 

   

   

   

 TOTAL -$16,300.98 

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 3,317,000.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................$ 2,857.48 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 3,319,857.48 

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order............................-$16,300.98 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..........................$ 3,303,556.50 

The Contract Time will be increased by 0 days 

 

 

Owner       Contractor 

Effingham County Board of Commissioners  McWright, LLC 

804 S. Laurel Street     1303 Corder Rd 

Springfield, GA 31329     Warner Robins, GA 31088 

 

 

By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 

 

 

Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


